Print, Scan, Copy, Fax, Web
HP Officejet Pro 276dw MFP
Efficiently manage your printing environment—and your budget—
with a colour Multifunction printer that delivers up to 50% lower
cost per page than lasers1 and powerful manageability tools.
Simplify office tasks with versatile functions and easy networking.
Print for less1 and easily manage your office
• Print professional-quality colour with Original HP inks, for up to 50% lower cost per page

is used to start up the printer. For details see hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies]
Short data sheet  |  HP Officejet Pro 276dw MFP
Ordering Information
Number  Description
CR770A  HP Officejet Pro 276dw MFP
Supplies19
Number  Description
CN049AA   HP 950 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CN045AA   HP 950XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CN046AA   HP 951XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CN047AA   HP 951XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
CN048AA   HP 951XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output, please log on the hp.com/go/pageyield
HP Care Pack Services
Problems solved. That’s HP support.
Relax.  Make sure your printing investments are protected with HP Care Pack